

SERVICES AGREEMENT

Client(s)										
Email				Phone						
Mailing Addre	ss									
City				State		Zip				
Event Type				Event Date						
Event City				Facility Name						
Start Time		End Time		# of Hours		Hourly	/ Fee			
How did you h										
TERMS AND				<u> </u>				<u> </u>		
In consideration of the mutual promises set forth herein, Jeffrey Schildroth DJ and Client agree to the following										
 terms and conditions: Client hires Jeffrey Schildroth DJ services for event set forth above and agrees to pay Jeffrey Schildroth DJ the required deposit with the return of this agreement and the full balance of the DJ Fee, including any overtime requested by client, no later than the day of the event. Client is responsible for providing adequate setup location with appropriate electrical outlets and a 6-foot banquet table for the DJ equipment and shall make all arrangements to secure the location for the event. Client shall maintain adequate liability insurance to cover the event and attendees at the event. Client shall obtain any and all permits, licenses and authorization as ma be required for the event and shall pay any fees associated therewith. If Jeffrey Schildroth DJ cancels this agreement or is unable to attend the event through no fault of the Client, the deposit paid by the Client herein will be promptly refunded. The liability of Jeffrey Schildroth DJ under this agreement shall not exceed the deposit and Jeffrey Schildroth DJ shall not be made liable for any other damages, whether actual, incidental or consequential. If client cancels this agreement before the event, Jeffrey Schildroth DJ una retain the deposit as liquidation damages and shall have no further obligations to client. Client agrees to indemnify, defend and hold harmless Jeffrey Schildroth DJ their owners, agents and employees from and against any claim made by any person or entity for damages, losses or expenses of any nature or kind arising out of, or relating to, the event that Client fails to pay the full balance due to Jeffrey Schildroth DJ on the date of the event, Client agrees to pay a \$100 late fee plus 55 per month on the unpaid balance due to Jeffrey Schildroth DJ on the date of the event, Client agrees to pay a \$100 late fee plus 55 per month on the unpaid balance due and shall be liable for all costs and expenses including reasonable attorney fees										
JEFFREY SCHI Teffyey	DROTH DJ	oth		ENT						
(Signature 0			Signa							
Printed Name		Dat	e Print	ed Name				Date		

----- DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE ------

DJ Fee			Deposit Due	Balance Due		
Event Not	es					